1. Name of Listed Entity:Saksoft Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SAKSOFT
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
Y
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) [} olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered terializ
(Iv) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xih) ed form
v) Vi) (vii) (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. Asa XV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa X) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas | Clas | Tot % of (XI)= (VIl)+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share




eg.y

©

(A+B+C2)

es
held
(b)

s held
(b)

A Promoter & 3 7199631 719963 [68.15 719910 719 68.15 68.15 0 0 71996310
Promoter 0 10 6310 963
Group 10
B Public 32440 2831909 283190 26.81 283110 283 26.81 26.81 0 28251030
0 90 9090 190
90
C Non 1 5324600 532460 532410 532 5.04 0 5324600
Promoter- 0 600 460
Non Public 0
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |1 5324600 532460 [5.04 532410 532 5.04 5.04 0 5324600
by 0 600 460
Employee 0
Trusts
Total 32444 11056400 105640 |100 105610 105 {100 05 0 0 10557194
00 000 4000 640 0
0 000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository Held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
‘A+B+C2) Tot_‘al (X) asa total total
()" Giass | Ginss | Tor | Votig et Star || share
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(X)) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 1 2218610 0 221864 21 22186[0 221 21 21 0 0 22186400
ndu undivided 400 00 400 864
Family 00
ADITYA AAPP|1 2218610 0 221864 21 22186/0 221 21 21 0 0 [0 22186400
KRISHNA K180 400 00 400 864
6M 00
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 2 498090 0 498099 47.15 1498090 498 47.15 47.15 0 0 0 49809910
(specify) 910 10 910 099
10
Bodies 2 4980910 0 498099 47.15 1498090 498 47.15 47.15 0 0 [0 49809910
Corporate 910 10 910 099
10
SAK AAG |1 4847710 0 484771 45.89 4847700 484 45.89 45.89 0 0 P 48477150




INDUSTRIE |CS33 150 50 150 771
S PRIVATE R26Q 50
LTD
SONNET AAB |1 1332700 0 133276 1.26 133270 133/11.26 |0 1.26 0 0 0 [0 1332760
TRADE AND|CS53 60 0 60 276
INVESTMENJ37C 0
TS nPVT
LTD
Sub-Total 3 719960 0 719963 68.15  [71996/0 719 168.15 |0 68.15 0 0 0 [0 71996310
(A)(1) 310 10 310 963
10
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
c [|Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 3 719960 0 719963 68.15  [71996/0 719 168.15 |0 68.15 0 0 0 [0 71996310
Shareholding 310 10 310 063
of Promoter 10
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & Name PAN Nos. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming [.()] otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (Xl ed form
s held Asa %of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa xv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (a) % of | (No % of
viil Total (X) securities total t total
Class Class Tot Voting (asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L] (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 1 3000010 0 300000 0.28 300000 300 0.28 0 0.28 0 0 300000
Investment 0 0 000
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial
Institutions
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)




Sub-Total 1 30000 300000 [0.28 30000 300 0.28 0.28 300000
(B)(1) 0 0 000
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Direct
Investment
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
Foreign 14 35595 355954 [3.37 35595 355 3.37 3.37 3559548
Portfolio 48 8 48 054
Investors 3
Category |
PREMIER |AAC |1 12300 123000 |1.16 12300 123 [1.16 1.16 1230000
INVESTMEN|CP93 00 0 00 000
T FUND 87L 0
Foreign 2 48261 482610 0.46 48261 482 0.46 0.46 482610
Portfolio 0 0 610
Investors
Category II
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 16 40421 404215 3.83 40421 404 3.83 3.83 4042158
(B)(2) 58 8 58 215

8
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Government /
State




Government(s

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

12679
10

126791
0

12679
10

126
791

1.2

1267910

NIRAJKUM
AR
GANERIWA

AAA
PN37
49B

12679
10

126791
0

12679
10

126
791

1.2

1267910




LA

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

1650

1650

1650

165

1650

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary"”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

8700

8700

0.01

8700

870

0.01

0.01

8700

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

31318

14816
296

148162
06

14.03

14816
296

148
162
96

14.03

14.03

14796236

Resident
Individuals
holding

31698
88

316988
8

31698
88

316
088

3169888




nominal share

capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Non Resident 573 71508 715087 0.68 71508 715 10.68 0.68 715087
Indians 7 7 087
(NRIs)
Foreign 1 560 560 0 560 560 0 0 560
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 112 32191 321917 3.05 32191 321 3.05 3.05 3219178
Corporate 78 8 78 917
I
KAMADGIR |AAC |1 10932 109329 |1.03 10932 109 |1.03 1.03 1093290
I EXPORTS |CK26 90 0 90 329
PRIVATE [35A 0
LIMITED
Any Other 404 77766 777663 0.74 77766 777 0.74 0.74 729663
(specify) 3 3 663
Clearing 79 20016 200169 0.19 20016 200 0.19 0.19 200169
Members 9 9 169
ESOP or S 48000 48000 [0.05 48000 480 0.05 0.05 0
ESOS or 00
ESPS
HUF 318 51515 515155 10.49 51515 515 (0.49 0.49 515155
5 5 155
Trusts 2 14339 14339 1(0.01 14339 143 10.01 0.01 14339
39
Sub-Total 32423 23976 239769 22.7 23976 239 22.7 22.7 23908872
(B)(4) 032 32 932 769
32
Total Public 32440 28319 283190 26.81 28319 283 26.81 26.81 28251030
Shareholding 090 90 090 190
(B)=(B)(1)+( 90
B)(2)+(B)(3)

H(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying Held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository (Vil= d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(viii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Voting asa Shar ap share
Clg(ss Clayss T:It rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(L]
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 1 53246 0 532460 5.04 532460 532 5.04 5.04 0 5324600
Benefit Trust 00 0 00 460
Employee 0
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 1 53246 532460 53246/0 532 5.04 0 5324600
Promoter- 00 0 00 460
Non Public 0
Shareholding
(C)=
(OD*HO)2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

ADITYA AAPPK1806 India 21 21 0

KRISHNA M

SAK AAGCS332 India 21 21 0 No No 04-Jul-2019

INDUSTRIE [6Q

S PRIVATE

LIMITED

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




